Double Acting Cylinders (Compact ISO type)  Ø25 - 100 mm
As per ISO 21287 standards
Cat No A63, A64 - 01 - 02 - C
AIR CYLINDER
Series A63, A64
A63 - Magnetic A64 - Non-magnetic
Features
 Elastomer end cushioning

Series A63, A64
Supplied with 4nos. of screws*
How to order
A
Subject to change
Example:
Ordering no. for standard cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Female thread  :  A64 040 050 O
Ordering no. for standard cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Male thread  :  A64 040 050 O - M
Note:
If ordered as 40 dia, 50 mm stroke cylinder, Basic cylinder A64 040 050 O will be supplied.
For repeat order when the details are taken from cylinder nameplate, mention the mounting style separately.
For ordering Accessories refer corresponding tables for part numbers.
For ordering individual Mounting kits ( If needed separately ) the order numbers are as below
Model
63 Magnetic cylinder
64 Standard cylinder
M - Male thread
1.5.5
For your special requirements of cylinders or for further informations contact your regional dealer or JANATICS
Cat No A63, A64 - 01 - 02 - C
Piston Ø (mm)
025 -  Ø 25
032 -  Ø 32
040 -  Ø 40
050 -  Ø 50
063 -  Ø 63
080 -  Ø 80
100 -  Ø 100
Stroke  (mm)
005 -  5
010 -  10
015 -  15
020 -  20
025 -  25
030 -  30
040 -  40
050 -  50
060 -  60
070 -  70
080 -  80
@ Ø25mm Female clevis not available.
Mountings
O - Basic
L - Foot Mounting
F - Front Flange
R - Rear Flange
S - Male Clevis
D - Female Clevis@
Note
For details of Accessories for Magnetic sensor, refer
catalogue Series AM4 (Page no. 1a.1.1)
Cylinder
bore Ø Foot mounting * Front / Rear
flange * Male clevis * Female clevis *
25 ML2025 MF2025 MS2025 -
32 ML2032 MF1032 MS1032 MD1032
40 ML2040 MF1040 MS1040 MD1040
50 ML2050 MF1050 MS1050 MD1050
63 ML2063 MF1063 MS1063 MD1063
80 ML2080 MF1080 MS1080 MD1080
100 ML2100 MF1100 MS1100 MD1100